

BID TABULATION FORM

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

DATE:	08-31-2011
County	Hertford & Martin
County #	45 & 57
Bridge#	21 (Hertford) & 29,34 &35 (Martin)
Project#	BP-5300E
WBS #	WBS 45438.3.5 DO00100
Engineer's Estimate:	\$ 1,081,466,000

ROUTE : NC11 & NC125

DESCRIPTION: Remove deteriorated concrete using hydrodemolition and overlaying with very early strength latex modified concrete.

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	GA & FC Wagman, Inc.	Unit Price Bid	Taylor & Murphy Constr. Co.	Unit Price Bid	Palmetto Infrastructure	Unit Price Bid	Lanford Brothers
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 30,042.00	\$ 30,042.00
2	1519000000-E	610	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type S 9.5 B	90	Tons	\$ 550.00	\$ 49,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 45,000.00		\$ -	\$ 517.00	\$ 46,530.00
3	4405000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (Port)	96	SF	\$ 5.00	\$ 480.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 7.63	\$ 732.48
4	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	2	Ea.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
5	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	80	Ea.	\$ 12.50	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 560.00
6	4450000000-N	1150	Flagger (By Hour)	512	Hr.	\$ 30.00	\$ 15,360.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,216.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 9,216.00
7	4810000000-E	1205	Paint (4")	8550	Lin. Ft.	\$ 1.20	\$ 10,260.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,847.50	\$ 0.55	\$ 4,702.50	\$ 1.85	\$ 15,817.50
8	4880000000-E	1205	Curing Compound Removal, Lines	8550	Lin. Ft.	\$ 0.01	\$ 85.50	\$ 0.01	\$ 85.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 12,825.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 85.50
9	8161000000-E	420	Grooving Bridge Floors	30345	S.F.	\$ 0.55	\$ 16,689.75	\$ 0.55	\$ 16,689.75	\$ 0.40	\$ 12,138.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 15,172.50
10	8573000000-E	SP	Latex Mod. Conc. Overlay- Very Early Strength	141	C.Y.	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 155,100.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 119,850.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 176,250.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 126,900.00
11	8580000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item. Placing & Finishing				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
			Latex Mod. Conc. Overlay- Very Early Strength	3801	S.Y.	\$ 35.00	\$ 133,035.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 95,025.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 133,035.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 228,060.00
12	8692000000-N	SP	Evazote Joint Seal	1	L.S.	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 108,640.00	\$ 108,640.00
13	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item - Scarifying of Bridge Deck	4580	S.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 68,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 91,600.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 137,400.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 68,700.00
14	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item Hydro-Demolition of Bridge Deck	3801	S.Y.	\$ 55.00	\$ 209,055.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 323,085.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 266,070.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 243,264.00
			Total				\$ 782,265.25		\$ 858,958.75		\$ 861,020.50		\$ 898,719.98

Purchase Order Contract Bridge Replacement

DATE:	08-31-2011
County	Hertford & Martin
County #	45 & 57
Bridge#	21 (Hertford) & 29,34 &35 (Martin)
Project#	BP-5300E
WBS #	WBS 45438.3.5 DO00100
Engineer's Estimate:	\$ 1,081,466,000

ROUTE : NC11 & NC125

DESCRIPTION: Remove deteriorated concrete using hydrodemolition and overlaying with very early strength latex modified concrete.

Line Item #	Item Number	Section	Item Description	Amount	Payment Type	Unit Price Bid	American Contracting & Services Inc.						
1	0000100000-N	800	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00						
2	1519000000-E	610	Asphalt Concrete Surface Course, Type S 9.5 B	90	Tons	\$ 474.00	\$ 42,660.00						
3	4405000000-E	1110	Work Zone Signs (Port)	96	SF	\$ 5.50	\$ 528.00						
4	4420000000-N	1120	Changeable Message Signs	2	Ea.	\$ 1,387.00	\$ 2,774.00						
5	4430000000-N	1130	Drums	80	Ea.	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,800.00						
6	4450000000-N	1150	Flagger (By Hour)	512	Hr.	\$ 60.00	\$ 30,720.00						
7	4810000000-E	1205	Paint (4")	8550	Lin. Ft.	\$ 1.75	\$ 14,962.50						
8	4880000000-E	1205	Curing Compound Removal, Lines	8550	Lin. Ft.	\$ 1.75	\$ 14,962.50						
9	8161000000-E	420	Grooving Bridge Floors	30345	S.F.	\$ 1.00	\$ 30,345.00						
10	8573000000-E	SP	Latex Mod. Conc. Overlay- Very Early Strength	141	C.Y.	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 169,200.00						
11	8580000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item. Placing & Finishing				\$ -						
			Latex Mod. Conc. Overlay- Very Early Strength	3801	S.Y.	\$ 55.00	\$ 209,055.00						
12	8692000000-N	SP	Evazote Joint Seal	1	L.S.	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 138,000.00						
13	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item - Scarifying of Bridge Deck	4580	S.Y.	\$ 15.00	\$ 68,700.00						
14	8893000000-E	SP	Generic Structure Item Hydro-Demolition of Bridge Deck	3801	S.Y.	\$ 67.00	\$ 254,667.00						
			Total				\$ 1,033,374.00						